

06.05.2026
M/L No.44
Court No.12
(gc)

FMA 65 of 2024

**M/s Ram Chand Jagdish Chand,
Registered Partnership Firm & Anr.
Vs.
The State of West Bengal & Ors.**

Mr. Jayjit Ganguly,
Mr. Rajib Mullick

...for the Appellants.

The matter is released from our list due to want
of determination.

(Shampa Sarkar, J.)

(Ajay Kumar Gupta, J.)